SPECTRA CYC 200 W A S H L I G H T I N G
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2012 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
The Spectra Cyc is a 200 Watt cyclorama

Shown with
optional yoke
Ordering Example:
Model -
-
-
-
Wattage LED Array
SSCYC200
Finish Color
(Select item from each box)
Project:
Location:
Approval Date:
Fixture Type:
SPECTRA CYC 200 W A S H L I G H T I N G
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
57 Alexander St., Yonkers, NY 10701 Tel: 914-476-7987 Visit our website at www.altmanlighting.com
© 2012 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
Maximum Output: 2680 Lumens
Vertical Spread: 40°
Horizontal Spread: 80°
Materials: Construction employs all corrosion-resistant
materials and hardware.
Housing: Lightweight aluminum fabrication.
Light Engine: Luxeon Rebel LED’s: 200 Watts Max at full RGBA
Re! ector: Proprietary curve, specular aluminum
Rating: Multi-Voltage; 100-240 volt AC operation
Data Ports: 1 Male & 1 Female ! ush mount 5-Pin XLR
Power Cable: 5’ total length powerCON in and standard
connector.
AC Out: Flush mount powerCON for feed thru power to other
Spectra Cyc units only. Max 20 Spectra Cyc’s per power daisy
chain
Finish: Black, White or Silver TGIC polyester, electrostatic
application.
Custom colors available
Weight: Approx. 18 lbs. (4.99 kg)
Note: C-Clamp is not included with the ! xture and must be
ordered in addition.
Speci" cations:
Additional Accessories
SSCYC200-YOKE-** Yoke kit
510 Malleable Iron Pipe Clamp
SS-CYC-LINK-** Spectra Cyc Link Plates with
Hardware
SC-36-BK 36” Black Safety Cable with
Spring Clamp
99-DMX-TERM In Line 5 Pin DMX Terminator
FT Floor Trunions